

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-202	20	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/3/20)20			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	1/6/20)20			Final action:	1/6/2020	
Enactment date:	1/6/20)20			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	1/7/20)20					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the submission to the electors of the City of Cleveland of a proposal to amend Section 27 of the Charter of the City of Cleveland relating to salary and attendance of Council members.						
Sponsors:	Kevin	J. Kelley					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20-2020-KJK Charter amnd sec 27 ORD, 2. Ord. No. 20-2020-FINAL						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
1/6/2020	2	City Cound	cil		app	proved	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the submission to the electors of the City of Cleveland of a proposal to amend Section 27 of the Charter of the City of Cleveland relating to salary and attendance of Council members.